



POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
1	4	441228	BOLT 8X100	HEX HEAD BOLTS M8*100
2	4	441229	SKIVE	SPRING WASHER 8
3	4	441230	SKIVE	PLAIN WASHER 8
4	1	441231	TOPSTYKKE	CYLINDER HEAD
5	1	441232	VINKEL	ELBOW
6	1	441233	LUFTFILTER	AIR CLEANER
7	1	441234	PAKNING	CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
8	2	441235	SKRUE M 4X8	CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW M4*8
9	1	441236	VENTIL STOPPER	VALVE BUFFER STOPPER
10	1	441237	VENTIL	ADMISSION VALVE PIECE
11	1	441238	PLADE	VALVE PLATE
12	1	441239	PAKNING	VALVE PLATE GASKET
13	1	441240	STYR	ADMISSION VALVE PIECE
14	2	441241	PIND 3X8	CYLINDER PIN 3X8
15	1	441242	CYLINDER	CYLINDER
16	1	441243	PAKNING	CYLINDER GASKET
17	1	441244	STEMPELRINGESÆT	GASEOUS RING
18	1	441245	STEMPELRING	OIL RING
19	1	441246	STEMPEL	PISTON
20	1	441247	KRYDSPIND	PISTON PIN
21	2	441248	LÅSERING	INTERNAL CIRCLIP
22	1	441249	PEJLSTANG	CONNECTING ROD
23	1	441250	KRUMTAPHUS	CRANKCASE
24	1	441251	PAKDÅSE	OIL SEAL
25	1	441252	LEJE 6204	6204 BEARING
26	1	441253	STATOR	STATOR
27	1	441254	ROTOR	ROTOR
28	1	441255	LEJE 6202	6202 BEARING
29	1	441256	DÆKSEL	BRACKET
30	3	441257	BOLT 6X85	HEX HEAD BOLTS M6*85
31	1	441258	BLÆSEHJUL	FAN
32	5	441259	SKRUE 6X25	CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD SCREW M5*25
33	5	441260	SKIVE M5	PLAIN WASHER 5
34	1	441261	KONDENSATOR	CAPACITANCE
35	1	441262	KRUMTAP	CRANK
36	3	441263	BOLT 6X25	HEX HEAD BOLTS M6*25
37	1	441264	PAKNING	OIL DEFLECTOR
38	1	441265	SIDEDÆKSEL	SIDE COVER
39	12	441266	BOLT 12X20	CROSS RECESS HEAD SCREW M5*20
40	1	441267	PAKDÅSE	SEAL RING
41	1	441268	OLIEPROP	OIL POINTER
42	1	441269	OLIEPROP	RESPIRATOR
43	1	441270	BOLT 12X20	DRAIN PLUG M12*20
44	1	441271	SKÆRM	COVER
45	2	441272	SKRUE	CROSS RECESS HEAD SCREW
46	1	441273	HÅNDTAG	HANDRAIL
47	1	441274	BEHOLDER	AIR TANK

POS	QTY	PARTNUMBER	BESKRIVELSE	DESCRIPTION
48	4	441275	BOLT 8X30	HEX HEAD BOLTS M8*30
49	4	441276	MØTRIK M8	M8 NUT
50	1	441277	SLANGE	EXHAUST PIPE PARTS
51	1	441278	VENTIL	NON-RETURN VALVE
52	1	441279	RØR	TABLE SKELETON CONTACT
53	1	441280	RØR	TABLE SKELETON NUT
54	1	441281	PAKNING	GASKET
55	1	441282	STUDS	UNLOADING PIPE
56	1	441283	PAKNING	PLUG
57	1	441284	BASE	TABLE SKELETON
58	2	441285	VENTIL	AIR VALVE
59	1	441286	SIKKERHEDSVENTIL	SAFETY VALVE
60	2	441287	TRYKMÅLER	PRESSURE GAGE
61	1	441288	KONTAKT	PRESSURE SWITCH
62	2	441289	BOLT	WHEEL
63	2	441290	HJUL	TRUCKLE
64	2	441291	SKIVE	GASKET
65	2	441292	MØTRIK M10	NUT M10
66	1	441293	PROP	DRAIN PLUG
67	2	441294	BOLT 5X10	HEX HEAD BOLTS M5*10
68	1	441295	GUMMIKLODS	RUBBER FOOT
69	1	441296	PROP	PLUG